8/9/25
8/14/25
8/21/25

9/3/2025
9/9/2025
9/11/25
9/16/2025
9/23/2025
9/30/2025
10/02/25
10/7/2025
10/9/2025
10/14/2025
10/16/2025
10/21/2025
10/23/2025

Saturaday
Thursday
Thursday

Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

Varsity Flag Football
Varsity Flag Football
Varsity Flag Football
Varsity Flag Football
Varsity Flag Football
Varsity Flag Football
Varsity Flag Football
Varsity Flag Footbvall
Varsity Flag Football
Varsity Flag Football
Varsity Flag Football
Varsity Flag Football
Varsity Flag Football
Varsity Flag Football
Varsity Flag Football
Varsity Flag Football

Central
Bonita
Clairemont
Otay Ranch
Montgomery
CVLCC
Mar Vista
San Ysidro
Southwest
Crawford
Sweetwater
Chula Vista
Castle Park
Sweetwater
Chula Vista
Castle Park

Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

1:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:45
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
League
League
League
League
League
League

'at San Ysidro High School

6:45pm game time



