DATE	DAY	SPORT	OPPONENT	SITE (HOME/AWAY)	TIME	LEAGUE/NL	NOTES	
8/9/25	Saturaday	Varsity Flag Football	Central	Away	1:30 PM	NL	at San Ysidro High School	
8/14/25	Thursday	Varsity Flag Football	Bonita	Home	5:30 PM	NL		
8/21/25	Thursday	Varsity Flag Football	Clairemont	Away	6:45	NL	6:45pm game time	
9/3/2025	Wednesday	Varsity Flag Football	Otay Ranch	Home	5:00 PM	NL		
9/9/2025	Tuesday	Varsity Flag Football	Montgomery	Home	5:00 PM	NL		
9/11/25	Thursday	Varsity Flag Football	CVLCC	Away	3:30 PM	NL		
9/16/2025	Tuesday	Varsity Flag Football	Mar Vista	Home	5:00 PM	NL		
9/23/2025	Tuesday	Varsity Flag Footbvall	San Ysidro	Away	5:30 PM	NL		
9/30/2025	Tuesday	Varsity Flag Football	Southwest	Away	5:30 PM	NL		
10/02/25	Thursday	Varsity Flag Football	Crawford	Away	5:00 PM	NL		
10/7/2025	Tuesday	Varsity Flag Football	Sweetwater	Home	5:00 PM	League		
10/9/2025	Thursday	Varsity Flag Football	Chula Vista	Away	3:30 PM	League		
10/14/2025	Tuesday	Varsity Flag Football	Castle Park	Home	5:00 PM	League		
10/16/2025	Thursday	Varsity Flag Football	Sweetwater	Away	5:00 PM	League		
10/21/2025	Tuesday	Varsity Flag Football	Chula Vista	Home	5:00 PM	League		
10/23/2025	Thursday	Varsity Flag Football	Castle Park	Away	5:30 PM	League		
		i an only i ang i communi						